Villages Residents are in Red

Full Tournament (20-65 yds)

STYLE
Male Compound Release

Male Compound Release
Male Compound Release
Male Compound Release
Male Compound Release

Male Compound Release
Male Compound Release
Male Compound Release
Male Compound Release
Male Compound Release
Male Compound Release

Male Compound Release
Male Compound Release

Male Recurve Barebow

Female Recurve Barebow
Female Recurve Barebow

Lake of the Woods March 16, 2024

AGE

18-50

60-69
60-69
60-69
60-69

70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79
70-79

80-89
80-89

60-69

60-69
60-69

Intermediate (20-40 Yards

Male Recurve Barebow
Male Recurve Barebow
Male Recurve Barebow

Male Recurve Barebow
Male Recurve Barebow

Female Recurve Barebow

60-69
60-69
60-69

70-79
70-79

50-59

BRACKET AGE

35

65
64
61
61

77
71
76
75
70
78

81
80

62

69
64

68
64
66

76
77

50

NAME
George Vargas

Barry McNulty
Frank Sergi
Dan Bednarski
Paul Parks

Roger Wilson
Chuck Berghauser
Rich Pickles

Dave Van Nice
Mike Sellers
Wayne Clark

Ken Dirnberger
Dick Guess

Paul Nesbitt

Sally Clark
Mary Nesbitt

Steve Breuer
Dave Pate
Ed Bishop

Joe Ligori
Bill Holstun

Prapa Black

TOTAL
SCORE

251

281
268
262
245

286
264
259
255
235
227

276
252

220

149
128

176
169
92

141
55

93

X
COUNT

A b N

1

R oD o

13



