## Villages Residents are in Red Lake of the Woods March 16, 2024

## Full Tournament (20-65 yds)

STYLE	AGE BRACKET	AGE	NAME	TOTAL SCORE	X COUNT
Male Compound Release	18-50	35	George Vargas	251	3
Male Compound Release	60-69	65	Barry McNulty	281	8
Male Compound Release	60-69	64	Frank Sergi	268	7
Male Compound Release	60-69	61	Dan Bednarski	262	4
Male Compound Release	60-69	61	Paul Parks	245	4
Male Compound Release	70-79	77	Roger Wilson	286	16
Male Compound Release	70-79	71	Chuck Berghauser	264	4
Male Compound Release	70-79	76	Rich Pickles	259	6
Male Compound Release	70-79	75	Dave Van Nice	255	1
Male Compound Release	70-79	70	Mike Sellers	235	-
Male Compound Release	70-79	78	Wayne Clark	227	-
Male Compound Release	80-89	81	Ken Dirnberger	276	13
Male Compound Release	80-89	80	Dick Guess	252	4
Male Recurve Barebow	60-69	62	Paul Nesbitt	220	-
Female Recurve Barebow	60-69	69	Sally Clark	149	1
Female Recurve Barebow	60-69	64	Mary Nesbitt	128	1
Intermediate (20-40 Yards					
Male Recurve Barebow	60-69	68	Steve Breuer	176	-
Male Recurve Barebow	60-69	64	Dave Pate	169	3
Male Recurve Barebow	60-69	66	Ed Bishop	92	-
Male Recurve Barebow	70-79	76	Joe Ligori	141	-
Male Recurve Barebow	70-79	77	Bill Holstun	55	-
Female Recurve Barebow	50-59	50	Prapa Black	93	-